

## Price list

### Spare parts for Handmixer Collomatic® CX200HF, 230 V

#### Product Group 901

Z.-Nr.	Art.-Nr.	Bezeichnung	Preis €
1	20530	Motor housing top CX10/20 turquoise	16,00
2	20531	Motor housing bottom CX10/20 turquoise	10,00
3	20560	Gear box CX10	15,00
4	20552	Plate assy CX10	17,00
5	20524	Baffle Plate CX10/20	1,50
6	20525	Rectifier CX10	1,50
7	20527	Air Outlet CX10 black	2,00
8	20688	Motor cover CX400HF	4,00
9	20725	Rotor CX200 230V	52,00
10	20701	Field coil CX400HF 110-230V	12,00
11	20707	Mixing shaft CX 100HF	25,00
12	20726	Middle shaft CX200	22,00
15	20727	Gear CX200	19,00
23	20687	Hoop guard in front	2,00
24	20686	Hoop guard at the back	2,00
29	25022	Sleeve CX10/20/40/60	0,38
30	29523	Rubber sleeve	0,87
31	29522	Ball Bearing 607 2RS	2,56
32	25055	Ball Bearing 6000 2RS	12,78
36	24425	Ball Bearing 6003 2RS	9,56
37	20509	Spring for brush assy CX10/20	0,50
38	20608	Cover CX10/20/40/60	0,50
39	20609	Screw 4x12	0,50
42	20570	Circlip 17	0,50
50	20703	Switch assy CX400HF 230V	19,00
55	20712	Current limiter CX400HF	32,00
56	20689	Wire	3,00
57	23557	Mains Cable 230V with EU plug	9,20
58	20692	Wire	5,00
59	23556	Cord guard CX10/20	1,48
60	20584	Wire red	0,75
61	20583	Wire blue	0,50
62	20584	Wire red	0,75
63	20682	Wire field coil	0,75
64	20579	Terminal block CX10/20/40/60	1,50
68	20567	Brush Set CX 10/20	8,50
70	23540	Screw 4x16	0,72
71	29563	Screw 4x45/20	0,36
72	20574	Screw 4x70/30	0,50
73	20575	Screw M6x20	0,50

Z.-Nr.	Art.-Nr.	Bezeichnung	Preis €
76	20576	Nut M6	0,50
80	23555	Cable clamp	0,38
82	27011	Washer 4,3 CX10/20	0,38
85	29564	Sealing CX10/20/40/60	0,66
91	20676	Key 4 mm	0,33
100	49518	Hexafix right -II	15,85
116	20667	Ring Hexafix CX22/44	0,50
117	20668	Spring Hexafix	0,50
118	20669	Pin for Hexafix	1,00
119	20670	Sleeve Hexafix	0,50
120	20571	Circlip 20	0,50

All prices are €, excl. VAT, delivery ex works Gaimersheim (EXW)

